
OPERATIONS DEPARTMENT SALE OF USED VEHICLES 

Big Lakes County is now accepting sealed bids on the following items: 

*A minimum bid is applied to all items       Minimum Bid Bid Price: 

2011 Ford F-350 1 Ton Single Cab 4x4 8Ft Box 

VIN# 1FTRF3B68BEC89093 (137,008 km)   $5,000 $ ___________ 

2017 Chevrolet CK35903 1Ton Single Cab 4x4 8Ft Box 

VIN# 1GC3KZCG8HZ146674 (77,266 km)  $16,000 $ __________ 

2016 Dodge Ram 1500 Crew Cab 4x4 5.7L Short Box 

VIN# 1C6RR7LT9HS535105 (183,824 km)  $13,000 $ ___________ 

2017 Ford F-150 ½ Ton Crew Cab 4x4 5.0L Short Box 

VIN# 1FTFW1EF0HFB94842 (205,030 km)   $14,000 $ _____________ 

2017 Ford F-150 ½ Ton Crew Cab 4x4 5.0L Short Box 

VIN# 1FTFW1EF2HFB94843 (179,121 km)  $16,000 $ _____________ 

2017 Ford F-150 ½ Ton Crew Cab 4x4 5.0L Short Box 

VIN# 1FTFW1EF8HFB94846 (167,952 km)   $16,000 $ _____________ 

2019 Chevrolet CK10543 ½ Ton Crew Cab 4x4 

5.3L Short Box   

VIN# 1GCUYDED8KZ367336 (167,304 km) $20,000 $ _____________ 

All items can be viewed at the public works yard Monday to Friday from 8:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. Sealed bids 

will be accepted until 1:30 p.m., Thursday, May 16, 2024. All items are sold as is, where is, and must be 

removed by Thursday, June 6, 2024.  Big Lakes County reserves the right to refuse any or all bids. For more 

information contact Trevor Kucheruk at (780) 523-5955. 

Sealed bids can be dropped off at the Big Lakes County Office, 5305 – 56 Street, or mailed to: 

Bid for Sale of Used Vehicles and Equipment 

Big Lakes County 

Box 239 

High Prairie, AB  T0G 1E0 

Name: 

Mailing Address:  

City:  

Postal Code: 

Signature:  

Phone Number (Daytime): 




